
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT W 221.72 FT, N 994
222.50 FT, S 994.46 FT TO POB. (

BENOIT GEORGE/BENOIT VIRGINIA
669 SW SHILOH ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

13-7S-16-04208-003

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

13716.00 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

12/03/2021 CP 4.70 47,000 0 0 47,000
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3
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7,000
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72,639

751
71,888

0
71,888
72,639

0

72,639

1562/1250 3/04/2026 WD Q I 01 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANDERSON CHARLES

BENOIT GEORGE

1450/1770 10/15/2021 WD Q I 01 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARTIN H E

ANDERSON CHARLES
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SALE:2:1: $.60 STAMPS

9261 M H 125 01/18/1995

HX Base Yr

669 SW SHILOH ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 809 96.0000 57.60 46,598 1985 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 784

BAS 784 100 784 18,063

UOP 100 25 25 576

884 809 18,639

BAS= W56 S14 E23 UOP=  S10 E10 N10 W10$ E33 N14$.

BAS

56

14

23

33

14

UOP10

10

10

10

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.70 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 47,000


